THE DATASHEET OF
ADM8839ACP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Charge Pump Regulator
for Color TFT Panels
 ADM8839
Rev. C
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(CP-20-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range  Ordering Quantity  Package Description  Package Option
ADM8839ACP  −40°C to +85°C  75  20-Lead LFCSP_VQ  CP-20-1
ADM8839ACP-REEL  −40°C to +85°C 5,000  20-Lead LFCSP_VQ  CP-20-1
ADM8839ACP-REEL7  −40°C to +85°C  1,500  20-Lead LFCSP_VQ  CP-20-1
ADM8839ACPZ1  −40°C to +85°C  75  20-Lead LFCSP_VQ  CP-20-1
ADM8839ACPZ-REEL1  −40°C to +85°C  5,000  20-Lead LFCSP_VQ  CP-20-1
ADM8839ACPZ-REEL71  −40°C to +85°C  1,500  20-Lead LFCSP_VQ  CP-20-1
EVAL-ADM8839EB    Evaluation Board
1 Z = Pb-free part.
OBSOLETE
 ADM8839